 SD42527_Datasheet
1A HIGH POWER LED DRIVER WITH 6~60V INPUT
SOP-8-225-1.27
ESOP-8-225-1.27
(with heatsink at the bottom)
DESCRIPTION
The SD42527 is a step-down PWM control LED driver with a built-
in power MOSFET. It achieves 1A continuous output current in

* LED  building illumination;
* LED street lamp.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package Marking Material Packing
SD42527 SOP-8-225-1.27 SD42527 Pb free Tube
SD42527TR SOP-8-225-1.27 SD42527 Pb free Tape&Reel
SD42527E ESOP-8-225-1.27 SD42527E Pb free Tube
SD42527ETR ESOP-8-225-1.27 SD42527E Pb free Tape&Reel
HANGZHOU SILAN MICROELEC TRONICS CO.,L TD                   REV:1.1      201 1.08.02
 SD42527_Datasheet